
91 Tony Stewart 4 357 0 1 0

92 Walter Czarnecki 22 324 -33 -33 2 0

93 Barney Visser 78 315 -42 -9 3 0

94 Gene Haas 41 305 -52 -10 5 1

95 Jeff Gordon 48 299 -58 -6 4 -1

96 Roger Penske 2 283 -74 -16 6 0

97 Linda Hendrick 5 275 -82 -8 8 1

98 Joe Gibbs 20 273 -84 -2 9 1

99 Rick Hendrick 88 271 -86 -2 7 -2

910 Felix Sabates 1 264 -93 -7 13 3

911 Rick Hendrick 24 263 -94 -1 10 -1

912 Richard Petty 43 250 -107 -13 11 -1

913 J D Gibbs 11 245 -112 -5 12 -1

914 Richard Childress 27 239 -118 -6 15 1

915 Rob Kauffman 15 235 -122 -4 19 4

916 Richard Childress 31 234 -123 -1 17 1

917 Chip Ganassi 42 233 -124 -1 18 1

918 Tony Stewart 10 230 -127 -3 14 -4

919 J D Gibbs 19 228 -129 -2 16 -3

920 Joe Gibbs 18 217 -140 -11 20 0

921 Jack Roush 16 203 -154 -14 22 1

922 Tad Geschickter 47 202 -155 -1 25 3

923 Bob Germain 13 200 -157 -2 21 -2

924 Richard Childress 3 194 -163 -6 23 -1

925 John Henry 17 188 -169 -6 24 -1

926 Michael Waltrip 55 182 -175 -6 26 0

927 Brad Jenkins 38 175 -182 -7 27 0

928 John Henry 6 174 -183 -1 28 0

929 Harry Scott Jr. 51 171 -186 -3 30 1

930 Margaret Haas 14 148 -209 -23 29 -1

931 Jerry Freeze 34 145 -212 -3 32 1

932 Richard Petty 9 144 -213 -1 31 -1

933 Bob Jenkins 35 136 -221 -8 33 0

934 Joe Falk 33 109 -248 -27 34 0

935 Michael Hillman 40 106 -251 -3 36 1

936 Tommy Baldwin 7 103 -254 -3 35 -1

937 Ron Devine 83 89 -268 -14 37 0

938 Harry Scott Jr. 46 86 -271 -3 40 2

939 Archie St Hilaire 32 82 -275 -4 38 -1

940 Ron Devine 23 80 -277 -2 41 1

541 Bob Leavine 95 79 -278 -1 39 -2

942 Mike Curb 98 65 -292 -14 42 0

943 Anthony Marlowe 26 45 -312 -20 43 0

244 Rick Hendrick 25 34 -323 -11 48 4

345 Glen Wood 21 32 -325 -2 44 -1

946 Jay Robinson 62 32 -325 0 45 -1

447 John Cohen 44 12 -345 -20 46 -1

448 Jay Robinson 66 8 -349 -4 47 -1

549 Curtis Key Sr. 30 6 -351 -2 49 0

450 Robby Benton 129 0 -357 -6 50 0
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